RAY TENORIO
Lieutenant Governor

EDDIE BAZA CALVO
Governor
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RE: Board Appointment
Dear Speaker Won Pat:
By virtue of the authority vested in me pursuant to the Organic Act of Guam and the local laws
applicable to the following position, I am pleased to transmit the following appointment and
supporting documents for:
APPOINTEE: William E. Stanley 11
POSITION: Member, Guam Board of Allied Health Examiners
TERM LENGTH: Three (3) years

The appointment is subject to the consent of I Liheslaturan Guihan. Please schedule a hearing at
your earliest convenience.

Senseramente

-

EDDIE BAZA CALVO

Enclosure

O ‘§ "‘; '? Ricardo J. Bordallo Governor’s Complex » Adelup, Guam 96910
Tel: (671) 472-8931/6 « Fax: (671) 477-4826 » www,governor.guam.gov



Ray TENORIO
Lieutenant Governor

EDDIE Baza CALVO
Governor
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Mr. William E. Stanley 1
P.0O. Box 7538
Tamuning, Guam 96931

RE: Board Appointment
Dear Mr. Stanley:

Thank you for your commitment to serve the people of Guam. The Calvo Tenorio
administration is facing unprecedented challenges, both near and long-term. The task ahead of
us will require the collective efforts of the best minds who will have the courage to make tough
decisions for the good of all our people. I hereby appoint you to serve in the Calvo Tenorio
administration as:

Member, Guam Board of Allied Health Examiners

This appointment is subject to confirmation by I Liheslaturan Guihan and is effective upon your
confirmation. Please contact the Office of the Governor at 472-8931-6 should you have any
further questions regarding this appointment.

Senseramente, A
P /
/// L /

AZK CALVO

Ricardo 1. Bordallo Governor’s Complex * Adelup, Guam 96910
Tel: (671) 472-8931/6 » Fax: (671) 477-4826 + www.governor.guam.gov



OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
GUAM

The following is information required for submission to the Speaker of I Liheslaturan Guahan in
accordance with 4 G.C A, § 2103.5 of the Guam Code Annotated.

I

b

Citizenship: (/ .:) /{f’

DOB: F Age: _W57 .

Residential Address (NOT mailing address);

vy
Email Address: é’t'/.S'/L?"N IC Gigm r‘/‘efé Aﬁé/« 5147-""/2}" @ 7’3/&3%,”"&'«(55/’7? (ot
v 7,
Have you ever been convicted of acrime? Yes  No
If yes, please explain:
Have you ever been declared mentally incompetent by any court? Yes ~~ No “L:'

Have you ever been found not guilty or not punishable in any criminal proceedings by reason of insanity?

Yes No &

If yes, please explain:

Have you ever been confined to a mental institution? Yes No

It yes, please explain:

[l 3Ter /5

SIGNATURE. DATE



Appointment application

TODAY'S DATE:

[_IDirector

POSITION [ IDeputy Director
APPLYING FOR: |[.ABoards/Commission
[Clother

AGENCY/DEPARTMENT/BOARDS/COMMISSION DESIRED: List top 3 choices.

1. Gorim go-ff(;" or W/;e&/ //‘%/ﬂ: éd}x;&'/‘»//\ef?'

2,

3.

Would you consider any other positions than listed above? & YES (O NO
GENERAL INFORMATION

NAME: e 5 gﬁ,w/{yézf,

MAILING ADDE : -

HOME £HO) VORK PHONE:

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER: —

LICENSES: TYPE EXPIRATION DATE

(M [?Mrv/np"ﬁ/"é/‘ /&"/% //y{gyk e &Jl{ﬁ"f F/ sZ>€C. ;\70/‘7(

k@ﬁfiz'/(éf gﬂ‘?‘f?j ot M/;:/ L f évf ¥ b Aﬁl{ff{ﬁm}” Zr er 2@/3

Votiyo/ Glofrcctio- TP Phrsic Mt 3/ dec 20/

BACKGROUND INFORMATION

List your prior Government of Guam Appointments and dates of service:

Government of Guam Appointment Dates of Service

Grom Enrz/ of /4/7;*6/ //"“"’/ﬂ L Aurds Iy OF "7‘;[;" v




Cont’d.

List all prior other government service excluding Government of Guam:

Other Government Appointment Dates of Service

List three (3) character and family references (name, address, & telephone number):

NAME ADDRESS PHONE

1. & fer frelfons

2. Brondy fores Senx
3. fooqor— Crowdhepe/

/

EDUCATION s

Education (Circie highest grade completed & degree)
High School: 9[]10[1’11[31@0"6962 15283@;\[‘!8AB Post-Grad: MBAD JDO MAID MSO PhDIO

Location: Cor/ Cofyr £ scnool Attended: Um‘aw/;f ¥, M%t Attended:
Location: £8x 1. for’ £ S 4 Location:
Concentration: %éﬁf/(w/“ /f?n/r&ﬁf Concentration:
Degree: E.‘f S - f /f"‘f Degree:

Attended From: 79¥6  to Aoa®  Attended From: to

Other Degrees or Certificates:

TRAINING |

APPOINTMENT APPLICATION Page 2 of 14
Approved: 11/25/02



Cont’d.

include professional institutes, seminars, and on-the-job training attended with date;

INSTITUTE/SEMINARS/ON-THE-JOB DATE

AWARDS

List ail educational, professional, civic awards, & recognition for public service:

PROFESSIONAL INVOLVEMENT

List involvement on a local/national/international level, list organizations, activities participated in, offices held:

.{p Q;LQ/ &éxﬁ:ﬁd{ - 6;/(/‘" Méf/ fif{ﬂ‘)ff\

COMMUNITY/CIVIC INVOLVEMENT

List organizations, activities participated in, offices held:

PUBLICATIONS & PRESENTATIONS

APPOINTMENT APPLICATION Page 3 of 14
Approved: [1/25/02



Cont’d.

List published artictes, papers delivered at professional meetings:

MILITARY SERVICE

List type of discharge, branch, rank at discharge, current status, record of any court marshals or non-judicial punishment
under the Uniform Code of Military Justice, & special distinctions & honors. Please attach copy of DD214.

LS. /f’f‘@/ (774 — 786 [fefires Sw':rzezfu‘fmr’%

MM_ML% Lo~ ze ffff /z’»/ﬁ;/ %éwwf%é/’z/}

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY

EMPLOYMENT EXPERIENCE: Please begin with your present or last positions you have held for the past ten years. Account for all periods of
employment including military service, volunteer work, self employment and periods of unemployment in separate blocks. Use separate blocks if your
duties and responsibilities changed while working for the same employer. For volunteer work, write the word “Volunteer” in the salary section for that
block. To receive full credit for your experience, describe in detail the tasks you were assigned. If you supervised others, explain your duties as a
supervisor and indicate the number and kinds of employees you supervised. If more space is needed, please use supplemental form attached. Your
answers may be verified with former employers.

Imployer: fg;//(d(j’,\,, /f (e /a.,' £ e From:_/ /e 7202 To: /)ﬂibe-,\f*
Address: 4 Vg Sodl flpne Cocttf Dree { Full-Timé O Part-Time
City: Je‘m‘,/‘/, State G- Zip €775 | Average hours worked per week: %)
Name of Supervisor: My /o \b‘///é;/ ey Starting Salary: &' & ¢ 002 per S
Your Title: ,ﬂ//mv Crim Affj,:;rﬁ,\y‘!‘ Ending Salary: # ?{Z ER per}w—
Duties & Responsibilities: O Resigned O Discharged O Other

L”‘:(fﬁ,‘pc sz’ /—,1:471 g(f‘,c&/!?é" pmjr/d‘f?’w, wfﬁ/ 4<,ufc e (/é”‘n/‘-;w
rtm S s ;L/;"“?f ',.. Ao u/‘q,e:,so/\ Cere «:/éf,é’lﬁ—”"ﬁ O roler—
wre/ fﬂéf/f“ﬂfi /45 el /r‘“‘?(ﬁ/ S oy J‘wM/);o Core p/am/v;f]
5/ Gt § /,5,»,, f&ff /?f“@rer;é-«"— vl C‘g//ihﬁfﬂ/i’f /*¢6?41<¢7§n&f‘
vc:)m'u/f/ w,'/{ f*PJVU/M p/ﬂ'lc«tr«f <« Wﬁ/%é/ jﬁf&c//c&“ ﬁfq‘/m/*

Cere. m«m"/“vfﬁé)afx o pedref  <ne” fom lee
May we contact your previous empioyer: ©YES ONO Reason(s) for Leaving:

What did you NOT tike about your job? A% Sernvea, pr fﬂgf i S v e 7 A/ gl
H Employer: " (ckep Byiond Sofl/CHEO™ 5P 200 To: [d 2052
Address: /e felifiedd £, Full-Time O Pant-Time

APPOINTMENT APPLICATION Page 4 of 14
Approved: 11/25/02



Cont’d.

Average hours worked per week: éﬂ

City: State Zip
Name of Supervisor: \bdﬁr»—fv‘ / ,,//e; /"\b . Starting Salary: ‘/X PP per )/e,a‘
Your Title: Ay oo v ﬁ/,;é,/ Ending Salary: $—2 ¢ 90 per Jeer—

Scae < %ﬁ

Duties & Responsibilities:

OResigned O Discharged BQOther

é"/"{eM " 2 c\/ ‘{/‘*"‘J(/: ﬁz(fi,»mgfr u«/‘/&/ ‘fué, <ol C[l":me’

//’W’ 4'/;,‘»;\.//'*1

m s~ émmm Qﬁ’"fﬂw\!{‘

;Orﬁ‘rv

Orelor- <./ Mé,nmbvé L& fx../

/Nij flcffé/":f Sq%éy’yh & ENL. ,Of*?}‘/(“/‘?‘ay 5/ 6’/‘«(“;/0/’? f&/&ﬁ
4?,\,,/ Caﬁ/% ROT, f’»f(’f /4@-’/’/6« e

Conr ot 7

}’f’t’fc < s JLW/’{M
A’Jpﬂ"»uw cr peoder?  frovide ﬁffen/ Core /1:1"?(/1{/7!/0/\1 fo
f'r:v"veuaf- el fom fiog
May we contact your previous employer: &YES QNO Reason(s) for Leaving:
What did you NOT like about your job? Sebsterca Hougers | Fositrion orect
Employer: ;/é,,égﬁm‘. /%(’f%;r/}’%fxd(fw From: Jen 77 To: /A 78
Addiess: Zge fro? Arosy Cornnis  fracpd/ | QFulTime @ Part-Time
City: ,C/"* /.(A,a,&_ State / é}’ Zip Average hours worked per week: 2?3
Name of Supervisor: Devi? C?//,UL /"Lb Starting Salary: 550 per /f&
Your Tite: VA whrk 5 td, S%e/%“ﬁyme-%& Ending Salary: per

Duties & Responsibilities:

S’F{eéigned

O Discharged O Other

Qéffd ﬁ Vs »v 7?7w~

L5 K ...S’./wf/ Mﬂ*bﬂh‘j"

Cpr e Sfmz/r e //’ ~ /’r’fe’zof

< ,ﬁéf-"‘ﬂ/ L
ffvﬁ@ Lo A emerspiey

epe s L Prouviley Ay =

<5 cres =t 5; -

C

ﬂﬂluc/»:

/9/»;@/‘;“_ bre, Aot /L/J(f&(-—— o &/ﬁr‘/heﬁ/\ i

05’75?1!;9 /,ré»rg;c* c‘m/ [,,LZ/

-.;;’Qm(

Clocronf o dy— gpllrds?

/‘:}%(M e O,AT

_r?wj/% J‘“fé'/‘?é?/ Z/ ,Aﬁ,«(/a&s’

cn

- é;ic:eg( o{j{f?/a/ ‘/VVXIM

(N/ /94%3’/(, £ 2o

s

I/z?‘?z o Cene

May we contact your previous employer; R’Y ES ONO

What did you NOT like about your job?

Employer: g/, St ﬂmﬁ»/ Jeriser

Reason(s) for Leaving:

Ao P~ Lol

Fperacse] J7 7 <
s e Sentor /’/%Jaa/ﬁ)*a;x?m
1577

From:!%w /556 To:

Address:

OFull-Time  _@Part-Time

City: Lo rgos P state /Z. 7

Zip

50

Average hours worked per week:

APPOINTMENT APPLICATION
Approved: 11/25/02

Page 5 of 14



Cont’d.

Name of Supervisor: Starting Salary: é. g < per g,/’
Your Title: fca(fa M;’ éré’&‘f 23 Ending Salary: per
Duties & Responsibilities: CResigned QO Discharged © Gther

/Z@e e e U"“/&’C’j* L&jr f’;)l‘f}w'? /‘3"{;’;“’5 & Y IK/NIM»&
pcﬁmp b e Fle hited firal Serue [l er
/19 e '}%’ AZAI&M %bz\f/ /47’[”/2)4/:‘

May we contact your previous employer: O’@S ONO Reason(s) for Leaving:
What did you NOT like about your job? A ., . gyyfgy ff,/\f
IALSy  Octricdo. Mt-posle C,aé/wM/Zm “‘/“ﬂ W/ /ﬂ
L
E Employer: Avq ip& Sevs 2 From: /}3? & To: _Ven 7?
Address: pFull-Time O Part-Time
City: State Zip Average hours worked per week: 5&,«,’7
Name of Supervisor: Starting Salary: f . 7( per L
Your Tite: e Cepe  Lbrfer— Ending Salary: 4 7§ per /r~
Duties & Responsibilities: B‘Qesigned O Discharged O Other

bl eap! I g F'oup latog— o~ Alo Coan ..//va/ A spee). ./
oS e Mv//g C_/%’f/«f‘;" /f’ﬂi r)é{ C/{/"’é’ WI%MM/
é/(' 2l '{4} «K&Jé&ﬁlwrﬁ /31%/ ﬁfc_’./? C/XVJ/B«V /’”e/zc.f?“ow/

é/&‘ ALy 7Li'h~ M/ J“QJ/"V;?(?W——{ 0///4}(;;/ (’/"‘/’ 3

/" \
(/,/!vf./o{l LiRe Gotre Mens, 1

.
May we contact your previous employer: AYES ONO Reason(s) for Leaving: y _,(71 Y
' M ¥
What did you NOT like about your job? Wt (5/ VA s 7
lecll of Jipporr™ Se v ey /’/\Dﬁ’?’”
APPOINTMENT APPLICATION Page 6 of 14

Approved: 11/25/02



Cont’d.

Explain any periods of unemployment ionger than thirty days:

Zl——(}' e,f;fc?ﬁ/fﬁml{{/ O A /é’/‘zf/ p[l‘““* /4“‘1 fg;é’: 74? fe:p A0TD Wﬂ/ifé’
ctferdin Ll tive colicecod <f Uhweside oF fortiity <
é/lﬁdp;ézﬂfé&—ﬁ« &A/&/A?é- c,o(é_za_‘ s Quf{c&;»? A /é,{'/r,u;—\/ﬁfd’/f@
Daees, Lo Frdd T tos % [foer ﬁf/(v Frre  sesonil g'??xf;
S Sepplemert t1g it ase

..:?: PrYied /:f/zf/w

‘\

ima _seppfove b fla AL Brag from
Ot (576 = Ocify59£,

MANAGEMENT EXPERIENCE

A | Have you ever managed a Business, Depariment or an entire organization@ YES sBNe—
If YES, did you report to a Board of Directors? O YES @NO '

If your answer is NO, please select the management position/titie you held:

O Lead O Administrator O Deputy Director
O Supervisor Q Superintendent O Assistant General Manager
O Manager O Director (under a GM/CEQ, President) O Vice President
B | Number of years of service in the highest ranking management position you have held. (Please check one of the
following) O under 1 year O 9+~ 15 years
O 1+ -3 years O 15+ -~ 20 years
® 3+ - 5Syears O 20+ and up
O 5+~ 9 years
C | Sector of Organization you served with the most years. & GOVERNMENT: Olocal _#Federal
O PRIVATE
O OTHER:
APPOINTMENT APPLICATION Page 7 of 14

Approved: 11/25/02



Cont'd.

Total number of employees in the organization/department you have managed:
O 50 and under © 101 - 250 0 501 and up
©51-100 0251 -500

Average number of staff who reported directly toyou: @ Under 25 0201-300 O501andup
026-50 0301 -400
051200 0 401 - 500

PE

Are you knowledgeable of the local and federal labor laws? OYES QNO
RFORMANCE RATING

Was the organization/department you managed “profitable” or did your organization perform as formally planned?

oT

OYES ONO
Variance from projected income: O Below plan  © Met pian © Above plan
Variance from projected expenses: O Below plan Q Met plan O Above plan

HER ABILITIES

Have you ever participated in a strategic planning process? @ YES ONO

If YES, please select one of the following to describe your participation. O Facllitated © Directed
@ Implemented

Do you have any experience with: Restructuring an organization @YES QONO
Process Improvement @YES ONO
Re-engineering QYES @NO
Total Quality Management @YES ONO

Have you ever participated in formal negotiations with another organization? OYES @NO

if YES, check the boxes describing your role: [ Observer [ Assistant

[ Chief Negotiator [0 Advisor/Consuitant

Have you been involved in policy making process? @YES ONO

If YES, please check the boxes which best describes your role: [JManagement
PABoard and/or Commission
O Legistation {includes lobbying process)

Have you been involved in promoting the use of Technology in your organization? @YES ONO

Please select all items which describes your involvement: [ Sponsor [JDevelopment
[ Planning [ Design
[ Coordination Pimplementation

Have you been involved in applying, administering, awarding Grants? OYES aNO

APPOINTMENT APPLICATION Page § of 14
Approved: 11/25/02



Cont’d.

Please check the boxes which best describes your involvement: [ Aide O Administrator
[OResearchers [ Reviewer
O writer 0 Funder

Indicate appropriate letter for your skill level:

C=Course only F-Fair G-Good E= Excellent
Windows Software: Skill Level Version Skill Level Version
(C-F-G-E) (C-F-G-E)}
MS Word None & WordPerfect None
Excel None & Presentation None
PowerPoint None F Quattro Pro None
Lotus None

GENERAL

Summarize and explain any experience and/or skills which you feel would be beneficial to employers: Explain:

Z e/u_/‘a/ ;,.afé:x;.ﬂ, M‘?*Z a/d@f:}' fsz;»% J’/{z/’: cnt zﬁ"?/"‘?cﬁpﬂ/
fo__pra il Lo/l cere  AY Al ,ﬂ&gﬁéy oF o0t Jrkko

Of the jobs you have held, which did you like best? Why?
,M,./ Cvffmf L/;Tﬂtf Q«N{&:) e ,963 cj}"@wﬁ*& ﬁ/*’«vﬂ/é v{f{
y et cnd b Py Seco s

What do you feel are your optstanding strengthg” ; . )
Tl R L P people ot il 5o o grect sl 4 A cr
4 [4 4 v 7 V4

What do you feel are your primary weaknesses?

L g et A Lafp pealy - e/ e somelrrap— d‘% (P e  of
fle oxpece if ! SHEFF o8/ feprororg—

What gives you the most satisfaction in your work?

//'wét ~p /9‘20/!& < it ey . ﬁa.{z/a Lert. /?A_,E”vf/c?é
rd u‘ T L ’} / rd

What is your concept of success?

ety « gond Livies owdilo 4&{;9,‘,:7 ofhess 2o dercing 7%

k- G <
Lraer /7 pmy Ep s

APPOINTMENT APPLICATION Page 9 of 14
Approved: 11/25/02



Cont’d.

Please write any additional information that you would like us to know about you (e.g. hobbies)
F ceane Sy e over /0,/ IS g o 5 Sr@es— @AJ(/ZC.VL
e Loe ;f fere e~/ gpdery o mlfe Fiy por Lespre

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING:

| certify that all statements made on this application are true and compiete to the best of my knowledge. | understand that
any misrepresentation or omission is sufficient to disqualify me for employment or may result in a discharge if employed.
| authorize my former employers, schools, government agencies and other entities to give any information (including fact
or opinion) they may have regarding me, whether or not it is on their record. | hereby release them and the company from
all liabilities as a result of furnishing and receiving this information. | understand that any offer of employment is subject to
satisfactory references. | understand and agree that | may be required to submit to pre-employment drug test and post-offer
medical examination as part of my application for employment with the offer of employment conditioned on the result of such
test and examination. | also understand and agree that at any time during my employment, | may be required to submit to
a drug test and/or a medical examination. | authorize the physician conducting the examination and any laboratory testing
any specimen obtained by the physician or collection site to disclose the resulits of the examination and the laboratory test
to the organization | am applying to. If employed, | agree to abide by my employer’s policies and recognize that this
application is not intended in any way to create an employment contract.

Signature of Applicant; Date; -~
LA T SRV

Your application will be placed in our active appiication files for twelve months. If you are not employed within six
months but stiil wish to be considered for a specific opening, please contact the Governor's Office to inform us of the
specific opening for which you wish to be considered.

APPOINTMENT APPLICATION Page 10 of 14
Approved: 11/25/02



STATEMENT OF
FINANCIAL INTERESTS

TO: Governor Eddie Baza Calvo
Ricardo J. Bordallo Governor’s Complex
Adelup, Guam 96910

FROM: f«_/ﬁ//;’(‘m [f‘ 5//3:,\/?7, {’ﬁ/,
Social Security #: —

/@/I have no financial interest in any business
O 1 do have interest(s) in the following business(es):

Name and address of business interest: Type and amount of interest

WO; 3 T /7

Signature (sign in ink) Date

APPOINTMENT APPLICATION Page 11 of 14

Approved 11/25/02



STATEMENT OF
TAX LIABILITIES

TO: Governor Eddie Baza Calvo
Ricardo J. Bordallo Governor’s Complex
Adelup, Guam 96910

FROM: A///fa« £S5 74’”’”’4" %
Social Security #: —

,,%I have no delinquent or past-due tax liabilities
O I do have delinquent or past due liabilities as follows:

Name and address of business interest: Type and amount of interest

e 3 T /3

Signatu're (sign n ink) Date

APPOINTMENT APPLICATION Page 12 of 14

Approved 11/258/02



Cont'd.

SUPPLEMENTAL

Appointment Application

Employer:

Duties & Responsibilities:

APPOINTMENT APPLICATION

Approved: 11/25/02

Page 13 of 14



Cont’d.

APPOINTMENT APPLICATION "~ Pageldof 14
Approved: 11/25/02



CAUTION: MOT TO BE USED FOR THIS IS AN IMPORTANT RECORD. B ARY AL TERATIOH
ET Y FICATION PURPOSES SAFEGUARD 17 ARE ‘kS REND ER

CERTIFICATE OF RELEASE OR DISCHARGE FROM ACTIVE DUTY

T NAME fast First Middie; 2. DEPARTMENT, COMPORENT AND BRARCH
STANLEY, WILLIAM EDBAR 11 ARMY/RA

4o GRADY RATE OR RANK b PAY GRADE 5. DATE QF BIRTH (YYMADD) §. RESERVE GBLIG. TF
SFL E7 Year OO | tionoQQ
T.a PLACE OF ENTRY iRTO ACTIVE DUTY ThooH OF ?%EfOR”‘ AT TIBAE OF ENTRY [ty anyd s1ate. o7
BECKLEY, WEST VIRGINIA RHODELL , WEST VIRBINIA
B2 UAST DUTY ASSIGNMENT AND MAJGR COMMAND B, STATHON WHIHE SEPARATED
US ARMY READINESS BROUP - DERVER, FC FORT KNOX, KENTUCKY 40121-5000
9. COMBMAND TO WHICH TRANSFERRED 10, SGU COVERAGE | More
USAR CON GF (RETIRED) ARPERCEN 9700 PAGE BLVD, BT LOUIS, MO 63132 amount: 200 Gﬁé 06
11 PRIMARY szgmg“{? (List m{rrgber, title and yoars and morths in 112 RFCORD OF SERVKE Yearis) Marrisd Dayis
;{;&if&{?gfgizagﬁ;;{;2@{655233uynmm@ri ard Uthes involving . ?Efe E,,"w‘,ed &Dwmq e 5G &7 o7

7{B440000 MEDICAL SPECIALIST--19 YRS—11 MOB~ | 0 Seperation Date The Pero 56 10 it
/FUIBAHGO00 INFANTRYMAN——12 YRE-7 MDE// e e Service This Perod 147 03 o4
MOTHING FOLLUOWS 4. ir Active Service 02 o9 18

€. : ractive Service 00 01 4

f Forewnn Sarvice 07 10 | 29

g Sez service o] co o360

o EHMactive Date of Pay Grade 23 o9 01

13. DECORATIONS, MEDALS, BADGES, GTATIONS AND CANMPAIGN RIBRONS AWARDED OR AUTHORIZED (AN periods of service}

BRONZE STAR MEDAL//ARMY COMMENDATION MEDAL//ARMY ACHIEVEMENT MEDAL (ATH OLC) /7/74RMY SOOD OO~

MDICT MEDAL (ATH AWARD) //NATIONAL DEFENSE SERVICE NEDAL//SOUTHWEST RSIA SERVICE MEDAL (3 BRO-
NZE GTARD) //NCO PROFESSIONGL DEVELOPHMENWT RIBBON (ADVANCED LEVEL) //ARMY SERVICE RIBBON//DVERG-
EAS SERVICE RIBBON (2D RWARD) //EXFPERT FIELD MEDICAL BADBE//CON'T IN BLOCK 18
14, MHLITARY EDUCATION (Onurse title, mumbier of weeks, and month snd yesr compieted)
MEDICAL SPECIALISBT CRE, B MWEEKE, DEC, 1974/ /PRINMARY LEADERGHIF CRG, 3 WEEKS, JuUN, 1980//MUCL-,
EAF . BICLOGICAL & CHEMICAL DEFENSE WCG CRES, 2 WEEKS, DED, 1980//DERMAN HEADSTART CRE, 1 WEEK,
JUN, 1981//US 6RMY RECRUITER CRE, 5 %EEKS, DEC, 19D3//GERMAN HEADSTART CRE, 1 WEEK, MAR, 1%8-
7fiEQh§£ OPFPORTUNITY Ru?&E&EﬁTQTTV” CRB, 2 WEEKS, DEC, I1¥EG//00N'T IN BLOCK 1B

5.5 MEMBER CONTRIBLITED TG POST-Y (TNAM ERA vas bome T 1B G ACHOTL GRATUATE DR ves | no | R DAYS ACCRUED LEAYE PAID
YETERANY EDUCATIO : ¥ X
17, MEMBER WAS PROVIDED COMPLETE DENTAL EXAMINATION AND ALL APPROPRIATE DEWTAL SERVICES AND TREATMENT WITHIN 50 DAYS PRIOR TG SEPREATION] | fun % s

18, REMARKS
IMMEDIATE REENLISTMENTS THIS PERICD: ?%72?—%&339; B&OLIO-P10825: F10826-941031//BLOCK 13: -
DRIVER AND MECHANIC BADGE, DRIVER-W//US 50,0 RECRUITER BADSE WITH ONE SAPPHIRE ACHIEVEM-
ENT S TaRY TKUNATT LIBERATION MEDAL//KUWAIT ugﬁ%}*zw MEDAL rxmgxmr CUALIFICATION BADSE
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GUAM BOARD OF ALLIED
HEALTH EXAMINERS

123 Chalan Karete Mangilzo, Guam 96613

LERTIFIES THAT

WILLIAM E. STANLEY

= uioznsen v easovics PHYSTCIAN ASSISTANT
N LA,

EXPIRATION DATE: 12/31/14{%@45: ”0“:}?}&."50 ?

y Ltk ELoular {,J,u?\

MAMIE BA%A&J{}RI , EdD ¢



GUAM ELECTION COMMISSION

Kumision Ileksion Guahan

P.O. Box BG » Hagitfia, Guam 56932
Tel: (671)477-9791/2 « Fax: (671)477-1895

E-Mail: vote@gec.guam.gov  Website: www, gec.giam. gov

Name:

Mailing Address:

4 Vs It
Name of Board or Commission: Gecr Bogre! oF At A’f’ﬁ//‘ LX o0y
7

Term of Office:

STATEMENT OF DISCLOSURE OF CONFLICTS OF INTEREST
FOR GOVERNMENT BOARD OR COMMISSION MEMBER

Public Law 24-91, Section 13104.1 of Title 4, Guam Code Annotated, requires that
notwithstanding any other provision of Public Law, all appointees to Boards and
Commissions of the Government of Guam shall be required to disclose and submit a
report containing only information where conflicts of interest or possible conflicts of
interest exists at the time of appointment. Or as may be expected to exist during their
tenure of service on the Board or Commission to which they have been appointed. For
purposes of this Section, conflicts of interest shall be defined under the provisions of
Section 15205 of Title 4, Guam Code Annotated. Please refer to said statue for further
particulars.

Please answer the following:
1 Do you have any present conflicts of interest or expect any conflicts of interest
to exist during your tenure of service on the Board or Commission in which

you presently serve?

Yes[ ] No [/ﬂ



2. If so, please provide full disclosure below.

I declare under penalty of perjury pursuant to the laws of Guam, that the above
Statement of Disclosure of Conflicts of Interest is true and accurate pursuant to
Section 13104.1, Title 4, Guam Code Annotated.

, 1
/4/{d¢ ZJe~ /7

Signature of Board/Commission Member Date




OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
GUAM

AFFIDAVIT

I, WILLIAM E. STANLEY II, being first duly sworn, deposes and sayeths:

1. That I have read and reviewed the information contained in the attached
Nomination Letter from the Governor of Guam.

2. That the matters contained in the Nomination Letter and all attachments thereto
are true and correct.

3. That this affidavit is made for the purpose of complying with the requirements of
4 GCA §2103.5.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is, to the best of my knowledge, true

and correct.
e 2

WILLIAM E. STANLEY II

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me thisw day of \IW&L\M;]
2013.

A

JOYCE HERRERA ANDERSON|
NOTARY PUBLIC
In and for Guam, US.A,
My Commmission Expires: April 06, 2013
145 5. Moxiposa Ct. Lig. Tem. Dededo,Guasa 96929




Government of Guam
GUAM POLICE DEPARTMENT
RECORDS & IDENTIFICATION SECTION
P.O. Box 23909
Guam Main Facility, Guam 96921

January 8, 2013

SUBJECT: CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORD

NAME: William Edgar STANLEY, II
DATE OF BIRTH:| |IIIGzB FINGERPRINT #: NONE

] The individual has no record of criminal conviction(s) in GPD files that are subject
to Guam law and rules and regulations of the Department.

****************NOTHING FOLLOWS****:’:************

THIS INFORMATION MAY BE LIMITED TO 4 LOCAL CRIMINAL OFFENSE ONLY AND IS NOT INTENDED FOR USE FOR ANY LOCAL,
STATE, OR FEDERAL LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY. THIS CLEARANCE DOES NOT REFLECT ARREST(S) PENDING ADJUDICATION.

y By Direction: BARBIE

A

The absence of an original GUAM POLICE FREDE. BORDAL LO, JR.
[ invalid his police ¢l 3
snexat‘;ggﬁwlm?nt‘e;s this police clearance. CHIEF OF POLICE




SUPERIOR COURT OF GUAM

Guam Judicial Center ® 120 West O 'Brien Drive o Hagétfia, Guam 96910

Telephone (671) 475-3370
Fax (671) 477-1500

RICHARD B. MARTINEZ
Clerk of Courts

Name: WILLIAM EDGAR STANLEY Il
SS#: ¢ GUAM DL#: [ D-: o« sirh: [

CERTIFICATE OF SEARCH

The undersigned Clerk hereby certifies the following results of a diligent search of the records of this Court:

Criminal Cases: Civil Cases:
A. [/] No Case Found. A, ['\/] No Case Found
B. 1. Criminal Case No. B. 1. Civil Case No.
2. Criminal Case No. 2. Civil Case No.
3. Criminal Case No. 3. Civil Case No.
4. Criminal Case No. 4. Civil Case No.
5. Criminal Case No. 5. Civil Case No.
Criminal Record: Page of Civil Record: Page of

Request for turther information may be addressed at the Records Division of the Superior Court of Guam,
Guam Judicial Center, 120 West O’Brien Drive, Hagatna. Guam. Hours of operation are Monday — Friday,
8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Closed Saturday, Sunday and local/federal holidays. Court Clearances are Non-
Refundable.

Dated: 01/08/2013 RICHARD B. MARTINEZ
Clerk of Courts .~ .

/
/

N
By:  ANIKA J.JOHNSTON
DeputyCletf}i

Prepared By: DMN- gé

i

original Court Seal
invalidates this
document





